THE DATASHEET OF
SFH615A-3XSM
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1   25/01/2018 DD93229
SFH615A
DESCRIPTION
The SFH615A series of optically coupled isolators
each consists of an infrared light emitting diode and

8   25/01/2018 DD93229
SFH615A
ORDER INFORMATION
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP4 100 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 100 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  100 pcs per tube
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  2000 pcs per reel
SFH615A (UL Approval)
PN
SFH615A-1, SFH615A-2,
SFH615A-3, SFH615A-4
SFH615A-1G, SFH615A-2G,
SFH615A-3G, SFH615A-4G
SFH615A-1SM, SFH615A-2SM,
SFH615A-3SM, SFH615A-4SM
SFH615A-1SMT&R,
SFH615A-2SMT&R,
SFH615A-3SMT&R,
SFH615A-4SMT&R
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP8 100 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 100 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  100 pcs per tube
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  2000 pcs per reel
SFH615A (UL and VDE Approvals)
PN
SFH615A-1X, SFH615A-2X,
SFH615A-3X, SFH615A-4X
SFH615A-1XG, SFH615A-2XG,
SFH615A-3XG, SFH615A-4XG
SFH615A-1XSM, SFH615A-2XSM,
SFH615A-3XSM, SFH615A-4XSM
SFH615A-1XSMT&R,
SFH615A-2XSMT&R,
SFH615A-3XSMT&R,
SFH615A-4XSMT&R
9   25/01/2018 DD93229
SFH615A
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS in mm (inch)
DIP